
OSTERN ÖFFNUNGSZEITEN 
KARFREITAG 

RÜSTERSIEL      
SANDE              
F’GRODEN      
ALTENGRODEN  
BISMARCKSTR. 
POSENER M. 
RATHAUS 
PASSAGE 
VOSLAPP 
GÖKERSTR. 
ROFFHAUSEN 
SCHORTENS 
HEPPENS

08:00-11:00 
08:00-12:00 
08:00-12:00 
08:00-11:00 
08:00-11:00 

GESCHLOSSEN 
GESCHLOSSEN 
GESCHLOSSEN 

07:30-12:00 
07:30-12:00 
08:00-11:00 
08:00-12:00 
08:00-12:00 

08:00-11:00 
08:00-17:00 
08:00-12:00 
08:00-11:00 
08:00-11:00 

GESCHLOSSEN 
GESCHLOSSEN 
GESCHLOSSEN 

07:30-17:00 
07:30-17:00 
08:00-11:00 
08:00-14:00 
08:00-12:00 

RÜSTERSIEL      
SANDE              
F’GRODEN      
ALTENGRODEN  
BISMARCKSTR. 
POSENER M. 
RATHAUS 
PASSAGE 
VOSLAPP 
GÖKERSTR. 
ROFFHAUSEN 
SCHORTENS 
HEPPENS

OSTERSONNTAG 

06:00-12:00
06:00-17:00 
06:00-13:00 
06:00-12:00 
06:00-12:00 
07:00-18:00 
06:00-13:00 
06:30-18:00 
06:00-13:00 
06:00-17:00 
06:00-12:00 
06:00-14:00 
06:00-13:00

OSTERSAMSTAG 
RÜSTERSIEL      
SANDE              
F’GRODEN      
ALTENGRODEN  
BISMARCKSTR. 
POSENER M. 
RATHAUS 
PASSAGE 
VOSLAPP 
GÖKERSTR. 
ROFFHAUSEN 
SCHORTENS 
HEPPENS

Ostermontag 
bleiben alle 

unsere 
Fachgeschäfte 
geschlossen!


